
Pink Panthers Tigers Green Goblins

Blue Thunder FC Purple Panthers

Wednesday, March 30

5:30 PM Green Goblins vs Pink Panthers Higher Seed will be Home Team

6:15 PM Tigers vs Blue Thunder FC Wednesday, May 4

5:30 PM Game 1 5 seed vs 2 seed

Saturday, April 2 6:15 PM Game 2 4 seed vs 3 seed

11:00 AM Pink Panthers vs Blue Thunder FC

11:45 AM Green Goblins vs Purple Panthers Saturday, May 7

9:00 AM Winner of game 2 vs winner of game 1

Wednesday, April 6

5:30 PM Purple Panthers vs Pink Panthers Wednesday, May 11

6:15 PM Tigers vs Green Goblins 5:30 PM Winner of game 2 vs winner of game 1

Saturday, April 9

1:00 PM Green Goblins vs Blue Thunder FC

1:45 PM Purple Panthers vs Tigers

Wednesday, April 20

5:30 PM Pink Panthers vs Tigers

6:15 PM Purple Panthers vs Blue Thunder FC

Saturday, April 23

9:00 AM Pink Panthers vs Green Goblins 

9:45 AM Blue Thunder FC vs Tigers 

Wednesday, April 27

5:30 PM Purple Panthers vs Green Goblins

6:15 PM Blue Thunder FC vs Pink Panthers

Saturday, April 30

9:00 AM Tigers vs Purple Panthers

9:45 AM Blue Thunder FC vs Green Goblins

Tournament

All games will be played at the WCC fields

Cancellation Line - 223-3599

2022 1st & 2nd Grade Soccer Schedule
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